
Dallas(33)

         
1000

800

600

400

200

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JAN

  40  80  120  160
1000

800

600

400

200

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JULP
re

ss
ur

e 
(h

P
a)

O3 (ppb)

Red: v11-01-public-Run0 (2013);  Green: v11-02a (2013);  Blue: v11-02c (2013)

Beijing(40)

         
 

 

 

 

 

JAN

  40  80  120  160
 

 

 

 

 

JULP
re

ss
ur

e 
(h

P
a)

O3 (ppb)

Red: v11-01-public-Run0 (2013);  Green: v11-02a (2013);  Blue: v11-02c (2013)

Tel_Aviv(32)

         
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JAN

  40  80  120  160
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JULP
re

ss
ur

e 
(h

P
a)

O3 (ppb)

Red: v11-01-public-Run0 (2013);  Green: v11-02a (2013);  Blue: v11-02c (2013)

Dubai(25)

         
 

 

 

 

 

JAN

  40  80  120  160
 

 

 

 

 

JULP
re

ss
ur

e 
(h

P
a)

O3 (ppb)

Red: v11-01-public-Run0 (2013);  Green: v11-02a (2013);  Blue: v11-02c (2013)



Delhi(29)

         
1000

800

600

400

200

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JAN

  40  80  120  160
1000

800

600

400

200

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JULP
re

ss
ur

e 
(h

P
a)

O3 (ppb)

Red: v11-01-public-Run0 (2013);  Green: v11-02a (2013);  Blue: v11-02c (2013)

Madras(13)

         
 

 

 

 

 

JAN

  40  80  120  160
 

 

 

 

 

JULP
re

ss
ur

e 
(h

P
a)

O3 (ppb)

Red: v11-01-public-Run0 (2013);  Green: v11-02a (2013);  Blue: v11-02c (2013)

Caracas(11)

         
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JAN

  40  80  120  160
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JULP
re

ss
ur

e 
(h

P
a)

O3 (ppb)

Red: v11-01-public-Run0 (2013);  Green: v11-02a (2013);  Blue: v11-02c (2013)

Abidjan(5)

         
 

 

 

 

 

JAN

  40  80  120  160
 

 

 

 

 

JULP
re

ss
ur

e 
(h

P
a)

O3 (ppb)

Red: v11-01-public-Run0 (2013);  Green: v11-02a (2013);  Blue: v11-02c (2013)

msulprizio output/O3.profiles.mozaic.geos.v11-02c.2.months.selected.ps, 09/15/2017 11:48


